
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

CLASS XII SCHOOL RESULT ANALYSIS

2022-23

Enrolled 42
Appeared 40
Passed 34
Compartment 03
Fail 03
Pass percentage 85%
P.I. 40
No. of students more than 70% result 8
Analysis

Grade A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
Ni 3 9 15 27 30 35 39 30 12
Wi 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Ni*Wi 24 63 90 135 120 105 78 30 0



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class XII)

2022-23

STREAMWISE RESULT

SCIENCE STREAM

COMMERCE STREAM

ENROLLED APPEARED PASSE
D

PASS % P.I.

23 21 15 71.43 38.09

No. of students
more than 70%
result

4

ENROLLED APPEARED PASSE
D

PASS % P.I.

19 19 19 100 42.76

No. of students
more than 70%
result

4



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class XII)

2022-23

SUBJECT WISE COMPARITIVE RESULT ANALYSIS OF LAST TWO
YEARS

SUB /CODE APPEARED PASSED PASS % P.I.

2022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023 2022 2023

Eng (301) 27 40 27 40 100 100 54.17 44.38

Hindi (302) 9 18 9 18 100 100 41.67 39.19

Maths(041) 10 20 9 15 90 75 28.75 26.88

Phy (042) 8 21 7 18 87.5 85.71 39.06 35.12

Chem (043) 8 21 6 18 75 85.71 46.87 40.48

Bio (044) 5 7 4 6 80 85.71 42.5 30.36

CS (083) 3 11 3 11 100 100 37.5 38.63

Eco (030) 19 19 19 19 100 100 50 37.5

B.St.(054) 19 19 18 19 94.7 100 54.60 57.23

Acc. (055) 19 19 19 19 100 100 44.07 44.07

I P (065) 8 5 8 5 100 100 43.75 40



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

2022-23

TEACHER WISE RESULT ANALYSIS (Class XII)

S.No
. Name of the Teacher Sub /code Appeared Passed PASS % P.I.

1 MD.Mohsin Eng (301) 40 40 100 44.38

2 Ravinder Bisai
Hindi (302) 18 18 100 39.19

3 Swati Maths(041) 20 15 75 26.88

4 Preeti Phy (042) 21 18 85.71 35.12

5 Pratiksha Sangale Chem (043) 21 18 85.71 40.48

6 Deepa Parihar Bio (044) 7 6 85.71 30.36

7 Deepika Shende
CS (083) 11 11 100 38.63

8 Mehwash Ansari Eco (030) 19 19 100 37.5

9 Shweta Agarwal B.St.(054) 19 19 100 57.23

10 Shweta Agarwal Acc. (055) 19 19 100 44.07

11 Deepika Shende
I P (065) 5 5 100 40



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

CLASS X SCHOOL RESULT ANALYSIS

2022-23

Enrolled 74
Appeared 73
Passed 70
Compartment 2
Fail 1
Pass percentage 95.89 %
P.I. 39.1
No. of students more than 70% result 11
Analysis
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
7 21 20 34 64 52 78 80 9

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

56 147 120 170 256 156 156 80 0



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class X)
2022-23

SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS

SUB /CODE APPEARED PASSED PASS % P.I.

Eng. Lang. & Lit. / 184
73 72 98.63 % 42.64

Hindi Course A /002
73 73 100 % 36.99

Mathematics-std / 041
17 17 100 % 64.71

Math Basic / 241
56 53 94.64 % 41.52

Science / 086
73 69 94.52 % 34.76

Soc. Sci /087
73 72 98.63 % 34.07

Sanskrit / 122
00 00 - -

IT / 402
73 72 98.63 % 24.83



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class X)
SECTIONWISE RESULT ANALYSIS

section -A

Subjects Appeared Pass Pass% P.I.

English Lang.& Lit. 24 24 100 39.58

Hindi 24 24 100 34.89

Maths Basic 19 18 94.73 35.52

Maths Std, 5 5 100 62.5

Science 24 22 91.67 31.77

So. Science 24 24 100 29.17

Sanskrit - - - -

IT 24 24 100 32.81

section -B

Subjects Appeared Pass Pass% P.I.

English Lang.& Lit. 24 24 100 41.14

Hindi 24 24 100 35.93

Maths Basic 18 17 94.44 44.44

Maths Std, 6 6 100 58.33

Science 24 23 95.83 36.97

So. Science 24 24 100 36.97

Sanskrit - - - -

IT 24 23 95.83 18.23



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class X)
SECTIONWISE RESULT ANALYSIS

section -C

Subjects Appeared Pass Pass% P.I.

English Lang.& Lit. 25 24 96 47

Hindi 25 25 100 40

Maths Basic 19 18 94.73 44.73

Maths Std, 6 6 100 72.91

Science 25 24 96 35.5

So. Science 25 24 96 36

Sanskrit - - - -

IT 6 6 100 22.91



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

(Class X)
TEACHER WISE RESULT ANALYSIS

S.No
. Name of the Teacher Sub /code Appeared Passed PASS % P.I.

1 Ms. Nancy Nadwani Eng /184 73 72 98.63 42.63

2. Mr.Tayyab Hussain Hindi / 002 37 37 100 38.51

3. Mrs. S L Tripathi Hindi / 002 36 36 100 35.41

4. Mr.Sanjay Kumar MathsBasic/ 241 56 53 94.64 41.51

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Maths Standard/ 041 17 17 100 64.70

7. Ms. Akanksha Singh Science/086 73 69 94.52 34.76

9 Mr. Pankaj Yadav So.sc./087 37 37 100 32.09

10 Mrs. Veena Malik Punia So/sc/087 36 35 97.22 36.11

11 Ms. Loveleen Malik IT/402 73 72 98.63 24.82



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

2022-23

LIST OF TOPPERS
CLASS XII

Science Stream

Position Name of the student Marks Percentage
First HABIBA ANSARI 433/500 86.6 %

Second RAHUL YADAV 405/500 81.0 %
Third MAFIJUL MOLLA 370/500 74.0%

Commerce Stream

Position Name of the student Marks Percentage
First SHREYA SHINDE 386/500 77.2 %

Second SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 361/500 72.2 %
Third OM PRAKASH MEHTA 353/500 70.6 %



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3 COLABA

2022-23

LIST OF TOPPERS
CLASS X

Position Name of the student Marks Percentage
First KEVIN SHETTYER 474/500 94.8 %
Second SUPRIYA HIRALAL JAISWAR 413/500 82.6 %
Third AMAN SINGH 409/500 81.8 %


